Computer On Modules
Features
Intel® Pentium®/Celeron® N3000 Series
and Atom Series QSeven CPU ModuleSOM-3568
 � Intel® Pentium®/Celeron® N3000 Series and Atom™ SoC
 � Qseven® 2.1 Specification
 � Onboard DDR3L up to 8GB, onboard eMMC up to 32GB
 � Support HEVC/H.265, H.264 MPEG2 HW Decode

Block Diagram
SOM-3568
Ordering Information
Part No. SoC Base Frq. / Burst Frq. Core LLC CPU TDP Onboard
Memory
Onboard
Flash
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temperature
SOM-3568CMBC-S6A1E Intel® Pentium®
N3710 1.6GHz / 2.56GHz 4 2MB 6W 4GB MLC 32GB Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-3568BM0C-S6A1E Intel® Celeron®
N3160 1.6GHz / 2.24GHz 4 2MB 6W 2GB N/A Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-3568BM0C-S5A1E Intel® Celeron®
N3060 1.6GHz / 2.48GHz 2 2MB 6W 2GB N/A Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-3568BM0C-S0A1E Intel® Celeron®
N3010 1.04GHz / 2.24GHz 2 2MB 4W 2GB N/A Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-3568BM0C-S1A1E Intel® Atom™
X5-E8000 1.04GHz / 2GHz 4 2MB 5W 2GB N/A Passive 0 ~ 60° C
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-3568 CPU Module 1
1960075743N001 Heatspreader 1
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB3520-00A1E Qseven Development Board
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960061089N001 Heatsink I- 70x63x34-SC
96LEDK-A084SV45NB2 8.4" LED PANEL 450N 800X600(G) G084SN05 V9(V901)